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Stakeholder Map - Review of Supporting People Programme 2011-12  
      
Roles:      
Strategic      
Operational      
Specialist      
Other (define):      
      
Strategic Alignment - Work Stream 1 

Core Group Member Research 
Link between 
sub groups 

Focus Group 
leader 

Service User 
Involvement 
Link 

Available to comment 
on proposals 

Mark Thompson       Mark Thompson Mark Thompson 
Matthew Wigglesworth         Duncan Saunders 
Lesley Dewhurst         Khalid Boutayeb 
Mike Hazeltine         Deborah Henry 

Dennis Preece     
Glenda Daniels/ 
Dean Inwood 

Glenda Daniels/ 
Dean Inwood 

Glenda Daniels/ 
Dean Inwood 

Karen Diver         Benn Kiley 
         Ruth Whyte 
 Lesley Dewhurst Lesley Dewhurst Lesley Dewhurst Lesley Dewhurst Lesley Dewhurst 
          Owen Shead 
         Mike Hazeltine 
         Gayle Jones 
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Needs and Gap Analysis – Work Stream 2 

Core Group Member Research 
Link between 
sub groups 

Focus Group 
leader 

Service User 
Involvement 
Link 

Available to comment 
on proposals 

       Mark Thompson 
Andrew Ochia Andrew Ochia Andrew Ochia     Andrew Ochia 
Nerys Parry Nerys Parry Nerys Parry Nerys Parry  Nerys Parry 
Charlotte Blake         Khalid Boutayeb 
Simon Pitkin         Deborah Henry 

Glenda Daniels/Dean 
Inwood     

Glenda 
Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Glenda 
Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Glenda Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Mike Hazeltine Charlotte Blake       Charlotte Blake 
         Karen Diver 
          Benn Kiley 
 Simon Pitkin Simon Pitkin Simon Pitkin Simon Pitkin Simon Pitkin 
          Ruth Whyte 
         Mike Hazeltine 
          Owen Shead 
          Gayle Jones 
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Benchmarking and Best Practice – Work Stream 3 

Core Group Member Research 
Link between 
sub groups 

Focus Group 
leader 

Service User 
Involvement 
Link 

Available to comment 
on proposals 

          Mark Thompson 
Nerys Parry Nerys Parry Nerys Parry Nerys Parry  Nerys Parry 
Khalid Boutayeb         Khalid Boutayeb 
Toby Blake         Deborah Henry 

Glenda Daniels/Dean 
Inwood     

Glenda 
Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Glenda 
Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Glenda Daniels/Dean 
Inwood 

Mike Hazeltine         Janis Stanton 
Gayle Jones         Karen Diver 
          Benn Kiley 
 Toby Blake Toby Blake Toby Blake Toby Blake Toby Blake 
          Ruth Whyte 
         Mike Hazeltine 
          Owen Shead 
 Gayle Jones       Gayle Jones 
     Lesley Sherratt 
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Core Groups Membership 
   

Strategic Alignment   
Core Group Member Organisation Email  
Natalia Lachkou Supporting People Natalia.Lachkou@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Mark Thompson Connection markthompson@connectionfs.org 
Matthew Wigglesworth Stonham Home Group matthew.wigglesworth@homegroup.org.uk 
Karen Diver A2Dominion karen.diver@a2dominion.co.uk 
Dennis Preece Chair of BMHO board dp@discovery-uk.org 
Lesley Dewhurst Oxford Homeless Pathways lesleydewhurst@oxhop.org.uk 
   

Needs and Gap Analysis   

Core Group Member Organisation Email  
James Edwards Oxford City Council jedwards@oxford.gov.uk; 

Duncan Hume TV Probation 
duncan.hume@thames-
valley.probation.gsi.gov.uk 

Andrew Ochia Vale & South DC andrew.ochia@southandvale.gov.uk 
Danny Hearn Supporting People danny.hearn@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Duncan Hall Supporting People duncan.hall@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Glenda Daniels/Dean Inwood Oxfordshire User Team glenda.daniels@oxfordshireuserteam.org.uk  
Charlotte Blake Two Saints charlotte.blake@twosaints.org.uk 
Simon Pitkin Oxford Homeless Pathways simonpitkin@oxhop.org.uk  
 
 
 
 
   



SP8d 

Benchmarking and Best Practice 
Core Group Member Organisation Email  
Janet Pring CEF Janet.Pring@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Lorraine Donnachie Supporting People Lorraine.Donnachie@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
Nerys Parry Oxford City Council nparry@oxford.gov.uk 
Khalid Boutayeb A2Dominion khalid.boutayeb@a2dominion.co.uk 
Glenda Daniels/Dean Inwood Oxfordshire User Team glenda.daniels@oxfordshireuserteam.org.uk 
Toby Blake Oxford Homeless Pathways tobyblake@julianhousing.org.uk 
Gayle Jones St Mungo's gayle.jones@mungos.org 
Mike Hazeltine BCHA michaelhazeltine@bcha.org.uk 
 


